CPDL-Q
Compact Diode Lasers for Integration
•	 Time-resolved measurement
•	 Fluorescence lifetime
•	 Diffusion measurements
•	 Testing & Semiconductor Diagnostic
•	 Metrology & Ranging (LiDAR)
•	 Seeding

Timing Jitter < 12 ps (rms)
Trigger out NIM
ON Time Gate freely adjustable from < 10 ns to 1 ms
OFF Time Gate
(as a factor of ON Time Gate) freely adjustable from 1 to 255
Temperature range 15 – 35 °C
Humidity range < 80% (non condensing)
Dimension
Dimensions (W X H X L) mm 40 x 40 x 160
weight 0.31 kg
Interface
Connector Molex-Micro-Fit  2x7
Wavelengths
Wavelength Type Pulse width1 avg. power2 avg. power3  Max CW power
(± 6) [nm] OEM Stand alone (FWHM) [ps] Narrow Pulse [mW] Broad Pulse  [mW] [mW]
405 CPDL-Q-405 110 ± 20 3 10 50
450 CPDL-Q-450 80 ± 15 3 10 50
488 CPDL-Q-488 110 ± 20 3 10 50
515 CPDLQ-515 130 ± 30 3 10 50
640 CPDL-Q-640 80 ± 15 3 10 50
PicoQuant GmbH	       Phone 	    +49-(0)30-1208820-0
Rudower Chaussee 29 (IGZ)	       Telefax	   +49-(0)30-1208820-90
12489 Berlin	       Email 	  info@picoquant.com
Germany	       Web 	   www.picoquant.com